normalized X?

10

10~

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
td Dev

2.4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

[ normalized x? probability |

Entries

0.6f

1694
0.1756
0.2863

0.5]

0.4

0.3]

0.2

0.2%--:

i i _
L .
1.05] - -Ak-F 1 i -
0.95 HAAIA k-1 10 2

%% 0.10.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1

O

m—_== DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_orig

m—— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_mod




	Contents
	Page 1


